IN-0009026

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

02/24/2026 09:00 AM | Deliver and PO: Invoice Date:

Installation Fabric And Chandelie Sh|pp|ng Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
02/25/2026 09:00 AM | Delivery Furniture

02/26/2026 12:00 PM | Event Date Salesperson: Romina Manolio

02/27/2026 12:00 PM | Strike

Description Qtty Price Total
Drapes outside

NEW Ceiling Cap For 30x 100 Tent in 1 $7,130.00 T $7,130.00

Drape either Natural or St Stone

NEW- Fabric Treatment For outside walls 1 $5,175.00 T $5,175.00

Drape Either in natural or St stone Rayon Linen
Covering

1-100'x 10'H

2-30'x 10'H

New - Valance 160' x 12"H 1 $920.00 T $920.00

In Rayon Linen Stone or Natural
Total Drapes outside $13,225.00
Drape Inside

New- Inside Ceiling Treatment Gather but Fit it to the 1 $15,214.50 T $15,214.50
tent

In rayon Linen Stone or Natural
100" x 30’

NEW- Inside Wall Treatment to cover 100' x 30' 1 $8,625.00 T $8,625.00

In Rayon Linen Stone or Natural
2-100'x 10'H
2-30'x 10'H

New Inside Valance 1 $1,495.00 T $1,495.00

in rayon Linen Stone or Natural
260'x 12"'H

Total Drape Inside $25,334.50
Furniture Inside Tent

Chandeliers - 3 Tiered Handwoven Ivory Rope 10 $287.50 T $2,875.00

8 to go on each rafter
2 over the Bar

27.5" Diam x 20"H | Weight 12Ib | 90 Watts

Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Oatmeal Chenille 6' 12 $396.75 T $4,761.00
6'W x 29"L x 38"H

Consoles - Banquette Console - 6' 6 $287.50 T $1,725.00
Painted in Mesa Taupe
6'x 18" x 30"H - To be used with Pasadena Banquettes
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Description

Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle
19"W x 20"L x 30"H

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8'
Painted in Mesa Taupe with Rattan insert
8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set)

H - 66"W x 14'L x 85'H (Center- 34"W x 14'D x 85'H / Each Lateral 15
J 1/2'W x 14'D x 85'H)

Custom Made Covers for Dining Chairs
Taupe Rayon Linen 132

Services
Delivery and installation of Drape and Chandeliers inside
Delivery and installation Drape outside and furniture
Touch up Crew
Transportation
Flame Proofing
Manger on Site

Strike Team

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

70

70

Price

$33.06

$1,035.00

$322.00

$57.50

T

T

T

T

Total Furniture Inside Tent

$650.00
$650.00
$250.00
$375.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$550.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$2,314.38

$2,070.00

$644.00

$4,025.00

$18,414.38

$3,900.00
$5,200.00
$500.00
$750.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$4,400.00

$56,973.88
$19,750.00
$2,278.96
$1,139.48
$0.00
($0.00)
$80,142.31
($0.00)
$80,142.31
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