



Revelry Event Designers
 3604 Medford St.
 Los Angeles, CA 90063
 (323) 263-1657

IN-0009026

Mindy Weiss
 942 S. Detroit Street
 Los Angeles, CA 90036

02/24/2026 09:00 AM | Deliver and Installation Fabric And Chandelier
 02/25/2026 09:00 AM | Delivery Furniture
 02/26/2026 12:00 PM | Event Date
 02/27/2026 12:00 PM | Strike

PO:
Shipping Address:

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Drapes outside			
NEW Ceiling Cap For 30x 100 Tent in Drape either Natural or St Stone	1	\$7,130.00	T \$7,130.00
NEW- Fabric Treatment For outside walls Drape Either in natural or St stone Rayon Linen Covering 1-100'x 10'H 2- 30'x 10'H	1	\$5,175.00	T \$5,175.00
New - Valance 160' x 12"H In Rayon Linen Stone or Natural	1	\$920.00	T \$920.00
Total Drapes outside			\$13,225.00
Drape Inside			
New- Inside Ceiling Treatment Gather but Fit it to the tent In rayon Linen Stone or Natural 100' x 30'	1	\$15,214.50	T \$15,214.50
NEW- Inside Wall Treatment to cover 100' x 30' In Rayon Linen Stone or Natural 2- 100'x 10'H 2- 30'x 10'H	1	\$8,625.00	T \$8,625.00
New Inside Valance in rayon Linen Stone or Natural 260' x 12"H	1	\$1,495.00	T \$1,495.00
Total Drape Inside			\$25,334.50
Furniture Inside Tent			
Chandeliers - 3 Tiered Handwoven Ivory Rope 8 to go on each rafter 2 over the Bar 27.5" Diam x 20"H Weight 12lb 90 Watts	10	\$287.50	T \$2,875.00
 Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight Oatmeal Chenille 6' 6'W x 29"L x 38"H	12	\$396.75	T \$4,761.00
 Consoles - Banquette Console - 6' Painted in Mesa Taupe 6' x 18" x 30"H - To be used with Pasadena Banquettes	6	\$287.50	T \$1,725.00

Description	Qty	Price	Total
 Dining Chairs - St. Lucia - Oak & Boucle 19"W x 20"L x 30"H	70	\$33.06	T \$2,314.38
 Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8' Painted in Mesa Taupe with Rattan insert 8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request	2	\$1,035.00	T \$2,070.00
 Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set) 66"W x 14)L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14"D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15 1/2"W x 14"D x 85"H)	2	\$322.00	T \$644.00
Custom Made Covers for Dining Chairs Taupe Rayon Linen 132	70	\$57.50	T \$4,025.00
Total Furniture Inside Tent			\$18,414.38
Services			
Delivery and installation of Drape and Chandeliers inside	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00
Delivery and installation Drape outside and furniture	8	\$650.00	\$5,200.00
Touch up Crew	2	\$250.00	\$500.00
Transportation	2	\$375.00	T \$750.00
Flame Proofing	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Manger on Site	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Strike Team	8	\$550.00	\$4,400.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products:	\$56,973.88
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$19,750.00
Wear & Tear (4.00%):	\$2,278.96
Packing (2.00%):	\$1,139.48
Taxes (tax exempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$80,142.31
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$80,142.31